                       CAT0102 REV01
Zhenfei Fiber Technology Limited          www.Zhenfeitech.com
High Power Fiber Collimator
Features
Low IL ＆PDL
High Reliability
High Power
Application

Storage Temperature(°C) -40~ + 85
*For device with connector, IL is 0.3dB higher, RL is 5dB lower,
Ordering Information
HCOL Wavelength
Lens
Type
Working
Distance
Package
Dimensions
Configur
ation
Fiber core
Spacing
Power
Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
 85=850nm
98=980nm
06=1064nm
31=1310nm
55=1550nm
C=C
Lens
G=G
Lens
1=5mm
2=10mm
3=20mm
4＝30mm
5= 50mm
1=P1(3.2x10
Metal holder)
2=P2(2.78x9.
0Glass tube)
3=P3(1.8x7M
etal holder)
4=P4(1.4x7Gl
ass tube)
S=Single
fiber
D=Dual
fibe
N=N/A(on
ly for
Single
Fiber)
0=125um
1=143um
1=1W
2=2W
3=3W
5=5W
A=10W